
5

ONE MILE FROM O’HARE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
WE’RE CLOSE BY

BASEBALL WITH EVERYTHING
For schedule, tickets, stadium maps,  

directions & more.
Or email Tickets@TheChicagoDogs.com

(847) 636-5450

TheChicagoDogs.com

BALLGAME?



2019 SCHEDULE
WHERE EVERY DAY IS  
FAN APPRECIATION DAY

MAY

JUNE

AUGUST

JULY

SEPTEMBER

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

19

2

4

7

16

18 19

21

30

26

9

11

14

23

25

28

1

27

10

12

15

24

26

29

2

28

11

13

16

25

27

30

29

12

14 15

17

26

28

21

31

27

29

22

30

13

18

31

14

16

19

28

30

23

15

17

20

29

31

21

4

6

9

2

18

20

23

3

5

8

1

17

22

22

5

7

10

3

19

24

23

6

8

1

11

4

20

25

24

7

9

12

5

21

26

25

8

10

13

6

22

24

27

20GAR
1:05pm

SC
1:05pm

STP
3:05pm

TEX
-

FM
1:05pm

MIL
-

MIL
-

GAR
-

WPG
1:05pm

MIL
-

KC
-

FM
3:05pm

SF
-

FM
-

STP
-

CLE
3:05pm

STP
6:05pm

SF
1:05pm

TEX
7:05pm

LIN
-

SC
-

KC
7:05pm

STP
-

CLE
7:05pm

STP
1:05pm

SF
7:05pm

TEX
7:05pm

LIN
-

SC
-

KC
11:35am

STP
-

SF
-

SF
7:05pm

TEX
7:05pm

LIN
-

WPG
-

SC
-

KC
7:05pm

MIL
7:05pm

WPG
7:05pm

SF
-

KC
6:05pm

MIL
6:05pm

WPG
6:05pm

SC
7:05pm

FM
7:05pm

WPG
-

GAR
-

WPG
7:05pm

MIL
7:05pm

WPG
7:05pm

FM
7:05pm

WPG
-

GAR
-

WPG
7:05pm

STP
7:05pm

STP
-

GAR
-

MIL
7:05pm

GAR
11:35am

CLE
-

WPG
-

MIL
-

GAR
-

STP
-

GAR
-

MIL
7:05pm

GAR
5:05pm

CLE
-

WPG
-

MIL
7:05pm

STP
-

GAR
-

MIL
6:05pm

FM
-

GAR
6:05pm

CLE
-

WPG
-

MIL
6:05pm

MIL
-

KC
-

FM
7:05pm

SF
-

TEX
-

FM
-

MIL
7:05pm

MIL
-

KC
-

FM
7:05pm

SF
-

TEX
-

FM
-

STP
-

CLE
7:05pm

HOME AWAY DOUBLE
HEADER

Fireworks after every Thursday and Saturday game

TheChicagoDogs.com

(DH)

CLE—Cleburne Railroaders  |  FM—Fargo-Moorhead RedHawks
GAR—Gary SouthShore RailCats  |  KC—Kansas City T-Bones  |  LIN—Lincoln Saltdogs
MIL—Milwaukee Milkmen  |  SC—Sioux City Explorers  |  SF—Sioux Falls Canaries  

STP—St. Paul Saints  |  TEX—Texas Airhogs  |  WPG—Winnipeg Goldeyes

17 18

1

32

GAR
7:05pm

GAR
7:05pm

SC
7:05pm

STP
7:05pm

STP
7:05pm

BASEBALL WITH EVERYTHING
(847) 636-5450


