



Fireworks after every Thursday and Saturday game

			MAY			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
HOME	AWAY	DOUBLE HEADER			GAR ¹⁷ 7:05pm	GAR ¹⁸ 7:05pm
GAR ¹⁹ 1:05pm	20	STP ²¹	STP 22	STP ²³	MIL 24	MIL 25
MIL ²⁶	SF 27 1:05pm	SF ²⁸ 7:05pm	SF 29 7:05pm	30	SC 31 7:05pm	
JUNE						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						SC 1 7:05pm
SC 2 1:05pm	GAR ³	GAR 4	GAR 5	GAR 6	KC 7	KC 8
KC 9	TEX 10 7:05pm	TEX 11 7:05pm	TEX 12 7:05pm	13	FM 14 7:05pm	FM 15 7:05pm
FM 16 1:05pm	17	WPG ¹⁸	WPG ¹⁹	WPG ²⁰	FM ²¹	FM ²²
FM ²³	KC 24 7:05pm	KC 25 11:35am	KC 26 7:05pm	KC 27 6:05pm	WPG 28 7:05pm	WPG ²⁹ 7:05pm
WPG 30 1:05pm						
JULY						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	CLE ²	CLE 3	CLE 4	TEX 5	TEX 6
TEX 7	8	GAR 9 11:35am	GAR 10 5:05pm (DH)	GAR ¹¹ 6:05pm	SF ¹²	SF ¹³
SF 14	SC 15	SC 16	SC 17	18	GAR ¹⁹	GAR ²⁰
GAR ²¹	22	23	MIL 24 7:05pm	MIL 25 6:05pm	MIL 26 7:05pm	CLE 27 7:05pm
CLE 28 3:05pm	CLE 29 7:05pm	SF ³⁰	SF 31			
AUGUST						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				FM ¹	STP 2 7:05pm	STP 3 7:05pm
STP 4 3:05pm	5	MIL 6 7:05pm	MIL 7 7:05pm	MIL 8 6:05pm	FM 9 7:05pm	FM 10 7:05pm
FM ¹¹ 3:05pm	LIN 12	LIN 13	LIN 14	WPG 15	WPG ¹⁶	WPG 17
MIL 18	MIL 19	MIL 20	WPG 21 7:05pm	WPG 22 6:05pm	WPG 23 7:05pm	STP ²⁴
STP ²⁵	STP ²⁶	STP 27	MIL 28 7:05pm	MIL 29 6:05pm	MIL 30 7:05pm	STP 31 7:05pm
SEPTEMBER						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
STP 1 6:05pm	STP ² 1:05pm					

CLE—Cleburne Railroaders | FM—Fargo-Moorhead RedHawks
GAR—Gary SouthShore RailCats | KC—Kansas City T-Bones | LIN—Lincoln Saltdogs
MIL—Milwaukee Milkmen | SC—Sioux City Explorers | SF—Sioux Falls Canaries
STP—St. Paul Saints | TEX—Texas Airhogs | WPG—Winnipeg Goldeyes

The Chicago Dogs com BASEBALL WITH EVERYTHING (847) 636-5450